Sanborn Regional Middle School
Tuesday, February 5, 2019 ~ Today is an “E” Day

ANNOUNCEMENTS:

When: Saturday, February 15, 2019
Time: Be there 7:30 (Skate 8:15-9:15
Where: Phillips Exeter Academy

SANBORN ICE HOCKEY OPEN SKATE

Who: Any 8™ grader interested in playing Ice Hockey next season for Sanborn.

Questions: Contact Vicki Parady-Guay (vparadyguay@saul7.net)

> All students who participated in our winter sports program are invited and encouraged to attend

Winter Sports Awards Night tonight in the Sanborn Regional High School Auditorium.

Festivities start at 6:30 p.m. Please dress nicely.

AFTER-SCHOOL ACTIVITIES:

Tuesday, February 5 — SKI & SNOWBOARD CLUB MEETS — BRADFORD SKI TOW
Tuesday, February 5 — INTRAMURALS — STUDENTS
Tuesday, February 5 — WINTER SPORTS AWARDS NIGHT - SRHS AUDITORIUM

UPCOMING DATES:

Wednesday, February 6 - EARLY RELEASE FOR STUDENTS

Wednesday, February 6 — JAZZ BAND MEETS — SRHS

Thursday, February 7— INTRAMURALS - TEACHERS/STUDENTS

Friday, February 8 — 8" GRADE HONOR SOCIETY DANCE — GRADES 6-8

Tuesday, February 12 — SKI & SNOWBOARD CLUB MEETS — BRADFORD SKI TOW
Tuesday, February 12 — INTRAMURALS — STUDENTS

Wednesday, February 13 — JAZZ BAND MEETS — SRHS

Wednesday, February 13 — BOOSTERS CLUB MEETS — SRMS LIBRARY

Thursday, February 14 —- INTRAMURALS — TEACHERS/STUDENTS

Tuesday, February 19 — INTRAMURALS — STUDENTS

Tuesday, February 19 — DISTRICT CHORUS CONCERT & ART SHOW - SRHS
Wednesday, February 20 — JAZZ BAND MEETS — SRHS

Thursday, February 21 —- INTRAMURALS — TEACHERS/STUDENTS

Friday, February 22 — WINTER CARNIVAL ACTIVITIES
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Monday, February 25 - Friday, March 1

WINTER
1) BREAK

NO SCHOOL!




